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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

F. VEE OPEN (22 ETAPA)
238 BATERIA F. VEE OPEN Autédromo ECPA (Piracicaba) 2,100 km ._._.

PROVA 25/06/2022 13:40 . . .
o Il

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:40:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

(44) LEVISIMOES

1 1:13.832 +0.920 13:42:58.554
2 1:13.145 +0.233 13:44:11.699
3 1:13.115 +0.203 13:45:24.814
4 1:13.109 +0.197 13:46:37.923
5 1:13.054 +0.142 13:47:50977
6 1:13.387 +0.475 13:49:04.364
7 1:13.085 +0.173 13:50:17.449
8 1:12.912 13:51:30.361
9 1:13.062 +0.150 13:52:43.423
10 1:15559 +2.647 13:53:58.982

(88) WELFANE

1 1:15476 +1.773 13:43:00.719
2 1:14.864 +1.161 13:44:15583
3 1:13.881 +0.178 13:45:29.464
4 1:13772 +0.069 13:46:43.236
5 1:14.019 +0.316 13:47:57.255
6 114177 +0.474 13:49:11.432
7 1:13.829 +0.126 13:50:25.261
8 1:14.013 +0.310 13:51:39.274
9 1:13.703 13:52:52.977
10 1:14.185 +0.482 13:54:07.162

(42) PEDRO DINARDI

1 1:15.558 +0.630 13:43:01.566
2 1:14.928 13:44:16.494
3 1:15.968 +1.040 13:45:32.462
4 1:15.908 +0.980 13:46:48.370
5 1:16.750 +1.822 13:48:05.120
6 1:16.875 +1.947 13:49:21.995
7 1:15.903 +0.975 13:50:37.898
8 1:15.862 +0.934 13:51:53.760
9 1:16.583 +1.655 13:53:10.343
10 1:16.825 +1.897 13:54:27.168

(22) GUSTAVO NUNES

1 1:18379 +2.254 13:43:05.218
2 1:28786 +12.661 13:44:34.004
3 1:17.870 +1.745 13:45:51.874
4 1:16.890 +0.765 13:47:08.764
5 1:16.678 +0.553 13:48:25.442
6 1:16.686 +0.561 13:49:42.128
7 1:16.125 13:50:58.253
8 1:17.351 +1.226 13:52:15.604
9 1:16.243 +0.118 13:53:31.847
10 1:16.774 +0.649 13:54:48.621

(29) FABIO DAVID

T 114974 +1.303 73:43.00.566
2 1:13.671 13:44:14.237
3 1:14.204 +0.533 13:45:28.441
4 1:13.985 +0.314 13:46:42.426
5 1:14.278 +0.607 13:47:56.704
6 1:15071 +1.400 13:49:11.775
7 1:35555 +21884 13:50:47.330
8 1:50874 +37.203 13:52:38.204
9 1:15540 +1.869 13:53:53.744
10 1:15483 +1.812 13:55:09.227
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